
            March 2023 
 

___________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________ 

      Sun                Mon                Tue                Wed               Thu                 Fri                  Sat 

 

  
Looking Ahead: 

 
Spring Break 

April 3rd – April 7th  
 

 
Read Across      

America  Week 
 
 

Wear Silly Socks 
 
 

 
 

Hat or Silly Hair Day 
 

Running Club 
 

Strawberry pickup 
 
 

 

1      
SGT Meeting  

at 3:30pm 
 in Room 102 

 
Dress wacky 

 
 
 

                                  2 
 

Dress as Dr. Suess 
character or as a 

twin 
 

DQ Night 

3   
 
 

Pajama Day 
 

Talent show 
auditions during 

specials 

4  
 

                                  5 
 

National School 
Breakfast Week 

 
 

                                  6 
 
 
 
 
  
 

7  
 

PE Night 
5:30-6:30 

 
 

8 
  
 

 
 

 

9 
 

Spring and Group 
Photos 

 
 

Hiking Club 
 
 

 
 

10 
 

 
 

11 
 

12 
 

                                13 
 
 

14 
 

Running Club 
 

PBIS Meeting 
3:30 in Media Center 

 

15 
PBIS 

Bake Sale 
 
 

SIT Meeting 
3:30 in Room 102 

                                        16 
 

Kindergarten kite 
day 1:30 p.m. 

 
PTO/PAG 

3:30 in Media Center 

17 
 

 

18 
 
 

         19 
             

              
  
                             
 

 20 
 
 
Last day to order 
yearbook online! 

 
 

 

21 
 
 
 

Running Club 
 
 

22 
 
 
 

                                23  
 

 
5th grade PBIS trip 

 
Hiking Club 

 

24 
 
 
 
 

2nd grade field trip 
 
 

25 

         26 
             

              
  
                             
 

27 
 
 

28 
 

Kindergarten 
registration 

 
Running Club 
(last meeting)  

29 
 
 
 

30 
 
Kindergarten egg 

drop 1:00 p.m. 

31 
Talent/Variety 

Show 
9am-11am 

@FCHS PAC 
 

Egg Hunts/Parties 

 

East Fannin Elementary 
 

Mathew Price, Principal 
Andrea Cook, Assistant Principal 

706-374-6418 
                      Calendar 



EFES would like to invite parents/stakeholders to the following: 
 

• SGT Meeting 
March 1st at 3:30pm in Room 102 
 

• PBIS Meeting       
March 14th at 3:30 in Media Center 
 

• SIT Meeting 
March 15th at 3:30 in Room 102 

 
 

• Parent Advisory Group/PTO Meeting  
March 16th at 3:30pm in Media Center 
 

 

 

If you would like to volunteer, and are not already on the approved volunteer list, please see stop by the Parent Resource Room  

to see Robin Stephens or call 706-374-6418. 

 

 
 
 

 


