

## March 2023

## **East Fannin Elementary**

Calendar

Mathew Price, Principal Andrea Cook, Assistant Principal 706-374-6418

Sun	Mon	Tue	Wed	Thu	Fri	Sat
Looking Ahead:	Read Across America Week	Hat or Silly Hair Day	1 SGT Meeting at 3:30pm	2 Dress as Dr. Suess	3 Pajama Day	4
Spring Break April 3 <sup>rd</sup> – April 7 <sup>th</sup>	Wear Silly Socks	Running Club Strawberry pickup	in Room 102  Dress wacky	character or as a twin <b>DQ Night</b>	Talent show auditions during specials	
5	6	7	8	9	10	11
National School Breakfast Week		PE Night 5:30-6:30		Spring and Group Photos		
				Hiking Club		
12	13	Running Club  PBIS Meeting 3:30 in Media Center	PBIS Bake Sale SIT Meeting	Kindergarten kite day 1:30 p.m.	17	18
		0.4	3:30 in Room 102	3:30 in Media Center	0.4	0.5
19	20 Last day to order yearbook online!	21 Running Club	22	5 <sup>th</sup> grade PBIS trip Hiking Club	24 2nd grade field trip	25
26	27	Kindergarten registration Running Club (last meeting)	29	30 Kindergarten egg drop 1:00 p.m.	31 Talent/Variety Show 9am-11am @FCHS PAC  Egg Hunts/Parties	

## EFES would like to invite parents/stakeholders to the following:

• **SGT Meeting** March 1st at 3:30pm in Room 102



• **PBIS Meeting**March 14<sup>th</sup> at 3:30 in Media Center



• SIT Meeting
March 15<sup>th</sup> at 3:30 in Room 102



 Parent Advisory Group/PTO Meeting March 16th at 3:30pm in Media Center

If you would like to volunteer, and are not already on the approved volunteer list, please see stop by the Parent Resource Room

to see Robin Stephens or call 706-374-6418.